
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/19/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 12:20:51 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/12/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/18/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1800000002,1 CPO,0313,DEP1900000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI: Webster County Landfill Closure
Cap Design

POTESTA & ASSOCIATES INC 10/17/2017 09/13/2018 397,970.00

CEOI,0313,DEP1800000003,1 CPO,0313,DEP1900000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI: City of Elkins Landfill Construction
QA/QC

MSES CONSULTANTS INC 05/22/2018 09/12/2018 315,840.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1800000022,2 CMA,0211,GSD1900000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Uniforms CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 06/19/2018 09/17/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0305,FOR1900000002,2 CMA,0305,FOR1900000001,1 DIVISION OF FORESTRY TIMBER CRUISE/INVENTORY OF
STATE FORESTS

LANDMARK FORESTRY LLC 08/16/2018 09/12/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0314,HST1900000001,3 CMA,0314,HST1900000001,1 DIVISION OF MINERS HEALTH,
SAFETY AND TRAINING

Safety Information System Service
Computer System

MPL CORP 08/28/2018 09/17/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000015,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000004,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL MARSHALL CO RC- DEMOLITION OF
EXTERIOR STRUCTURE

JARVIS DOWNING & EMCH INC 07/24/2018 09/17/2018 114,475.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000002,1 CMA,0803,DOT1900000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS COMPACT PORTABLE SIGN STANDS
(8518C2016)

DICKE TOOL COMPANY 07/24/2018 09/12/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR1900000002,3 CMA,0805,PTR1900000004,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT 158" 176 " Wheelbase Cutaway Vehicle CREATIVE BUS SALES INC 08/15/2018 09/14/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR1900000003,3 CMA,0805,PTR1900000005,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT 158" Wheelbase Cutaway Vehicle
Paratransit

CREATIVE BUS SALES INC 08/15/2018 09/14/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

